
Place Division Horse Rider %
ODS 

member

ODS 

Horse #

1 Amateur Brick Tasha Fox 69.375

1 Open Spirtual Invitation Victor Glunt 59.375 Yes 2128

2 Open Rajo Diamante Richal Flannery 55.937 Yes 2137

1 Amateur Dazzlemeister Hailey Flannery-Delay 68.125 Yes 986

1 Vintage Amateur Annie Alexis Downs 69.687 Yes 945

1 Junior Rock Star Emily Smith 66.875 Yes

2 Junior Eyota Creek Lily Rhodes 65.312 Yes 1031

3 Junior Master Eye Opener Kayla Sherrill 61.875 Yes pending

1 Open Rajo Diamante Richal Flannery 61.875 Yes 2137

2 Open Spirtual Invitation Victor Glunt 57.5 Yes 2128

1 Amateur Dazzlemeister Hailey Flannery-Delay 66.25 Yes 986

1 Vintage Amateur Annie Alexis Downs 68.125 Yes 945

1 Junior Rock Star Emily Smith 70 Yes

2 Junior Master Eye Opener Kayla Sherrill 67.812 Yes pending

1 Amateur Logan's Bedazzling Bright Onyx Rachel Whitton 61.25 Yes 1013

1 Junior Eyota Creek Lily Rhodes 60 Yes 1031

1 Open Master Eye Opener Cheryl West 61.875 Yes 1004

1 Amateur Oreo Christiana Vogel 62.5 Yes 991

2 Amateur Pacioli Tasha Fox 60
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3c - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test C 

4a - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 1 

1b - Suitable To Become A Dressage Horse 

3a - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test A 

3b - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test B 



1 Open Alexander Brooke Devore 75.179 Yes pending

1 Amateur Oreo Christiana Vogel 61.786 Yes 991

2 Amateur Logan's Bedazzling Bright Onyx Rachel Whitton 56.667 Yes 1013

1 Open Joseph Kristin Knutson 70.513 Yes

1 Amateur Passadena Diane Smith 65.789 Yes 877

1 Open D' Erin Deryn Stewart 61.973 Yes 586

1 Vintage Amateur Shamans Chance Kimberlee Mckenzie 60.789 Yes 436

1 Open Joseph Kristin Knutson 70.851 Yes

1 Open Fauston NAF Brooke Devore 74.2 Yes 2134

2 Open Feine Maus Kerstin Meyer 59.4 Yes

1 Amateur Maston Grey "Max" Dina Kincaid 59.2 Yes 467

1 Vintage Amateur Konan Chris Cashel 69.6 Yes 559

1 Young Rider Charles Sinclair Megan Mcgill 62.8 Yes 2001

1 Vintage Amateur Rock Chalk Nancy Litsch 63.857 Yes 853

1 Amateur Spirtual Invitation Kayla Parker 60 Yes 2128

6a - 2011 USEF Second Level, Test 1 

9a - Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 

5a - 2011 USEF First Level Test 1 

7a - 2011 USEF Third Level, Test 1 

8a - 2011 USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 

4c - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 3 

10a - 2009 FEI Prix St. Georges 

10c - 2009 FEI Intermediate II

4b - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2 

7c - 2011 USEF Third Level, Test 3 



1 Open Allessandro Kerstin Meyer 67.586 Yes 973

2 Open Clair NAF Tamera Mayo 67.414 Yes 2000

1 Young Rider Charles Sinclair Megan Mcgill 62.931 Yes 2001

1 Amateur Spirtual Invitation Kayla Parker 61.875 Yes 2128

1 Open Clair NAF Tamera Mayo 66.081 Yes 2000

1 Amateur Maston Grey "Max" Dina Kincaid 54.459 Yes 467

1 Open Clair NAF Tamera Mayo 64.838 Yes 2000

1 Vintage Amateur Call Me Callahan Kimberlee Mckenzie 65.161 Yes 2002

2 Vintage Amateur Tango Chris Cashel 63.871 Yes 1067

1 Vintage Amateur Shamans Chance Kimberlee Mckenzie 67.024 Yes 436

2 Vintage Amateur Rock Chalk Nancy Litsch 62.976 Yes 853

6c - 2011 USEF Second Level, Test 3 

5c - 2011 USEF First Level, Test 3 

9b - Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3

5b - 2011 USEF First Level, Test 2 


